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Tt RORRE
tEETERERERAARD D BET S

ARART BRI DBEESE  ARMLERTARERERR AR ZEETS] ((EERHBBETE]) - HLERNHA
BEFIN _ZRRENATABEARRARREMEN ST RFL A+ — B AN - RECLKODERE SR L 2B

REE VEBRTESAEABBRESINRERS HIRE 2T -
ARERBH RN ARBETAME T RN AEERBRAEHBRFBEOT
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EHEBRIEF BYRBRIE—F20% 80% (1T EZBA B BEAFIL)
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ERDF REELE LEk
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ik e LEk 2,32,55 - - 2,32,55%
(B2f7) 0.19%)
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(B &)
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Wealth Master International Limited BEE 90.00
Select Wise Holdings Limited Wealth Master International Limited 100.00
730,464 5T IRBMREBETEBR 2 #% > DEBTIIMBELEMEG 2 ARFEE -

AAER HTHA L2 EHEES X
Wealth Master International Limited BrA 90.00
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() 400 ARRIEHIZ AREE - BRERARARIEA56.44% M0 ER  Me00RAEE—HhBELE R ZARER -

(m) 800,000Mx AR RIES 2 ARHAE + BEERARAFEES6.44% 7%  M1,200,0000% Ty ZE & £ 725 2 27 (B

8D International (BVI) Limited) 75 ©
n) RUEENGEEEERADBRGERZ  DEBTIRBLEEN 2 RAFEE
(a) DEEH ATHALES

Century City International Holdings Limited ~— Z#%&4
e E R R AR 2R ([ 42 m])

(b)

(o) 8D International (China) Limitedfi& {015 -

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

DAER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Century City BVI Holdings Limited

B NA LS

BELE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

TEBTIEELERHZARRE

(a) RDEEMH ATHALEH
eyl BLE
Century City BVI Holdings Limited A
8D International (BVI) Limited Century City BVI Holdings Limited
Task Master Technology Limited 8D International (BVI) Limited
Important Holdings Limited Task Master Technology Limited
8D Matrix Limited Century City BVI Holdings Limited
(b) RAEEMR ATHALEH

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

42 W BB ERABRAA

—m - —F MRS

BELE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEXE

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

BB X

56.44

100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33
40.00

BHEES R

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67
60.00

RHEES R

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33
40.00

REEES R

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67
60.00

| P45



(p)

(a)

R Century Digital Communications (BVI) Limited 0% JyiEB T M B R4 2 AFHE -

(a)

(b)

Rt % Century Digital Communications Limited#& 7 #% + WiE B T BT EEH 2 AFFE

(a)

(b)

DNEER

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

DNAER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

NEER

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited

Important Holdings Limited

Century Digital Communications
(BVI) Limited

DNAER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Century Digital Communications
(BVI) Limited

BRSA LS

BEAE

e

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited

B NSA LS

EBEA

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited

BRSALEH

BLA

g

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

B RSA LS

BLE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

REERDIR

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33

REERSIR

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67

REEEDER

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33
100.00

BREERIR

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67
100.00

A2 W T BB ERABR QA
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)

(s)
(t)

Rt % Century Digital Enterprise Limitedi& (A 4% - DB B TR &L EEG 2 ARIEHE -

(a)

(b)

NEER

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

Century Digital Investments Limited

NEER

Manyways Technology Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Century Digital Investments Limited

B RSA LS

BEE

g

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

B RSALEH

BEE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

Rk Century Digital Holdings Limitedfin#% - NEBBEXEZERA L RAIEA

Rt % Century Digital Investments LimitedfR 0 # % + VBB NIABELEEH 2 AEHE ¢

(a)

(b)

DAER

eyl

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

NEER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

42 W BB ERABRAA
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B RA LS

BELE

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited

BTRSALES

BEE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BELE

Secure Way Technology Limited

BHEELE

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33
99.93

BHEES R

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67
99.93

BHEES R

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33

RHERDX

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67

| P47



(u) A BChina Noble Investments Limitedf& () 2

(a)

(b)

NEER

ey

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

8D Matrix Limited

Pilot Pro Holdings Limited

NEER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

Pilot Pro Holdings Limited

DEBTIIRBEERHZARRA

HRSALEH

BLE

L bl

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D Matrix Limited

BN FA LS

EBRA

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

(v)  FFull Range Technology Limitedf& {3 # % @ JhiEB NIl B EEEH 2 ARIEA ¢

(a)

(b)

NEER

jug Rl

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

DNAER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

BN FA LS

BEE

i

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited

BNSA LS

EBEA

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited

RHEED X

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33
60.00
40.00
100.00

RERESR

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67
60.00
100.00

RERESR

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33

REERSIR

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67

A2 W T BB ERABR QA
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(w)

(x)

(y)

M It Giant Forward Holdings Limitedik (0 #z « VBB T I RBELEEF 2 A 8HE -

(a)

(b)

R % Grand Modern Investments Limited % {7 125 -

NEER

ey

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

8D Matrix Limited

NEER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

BRSIALES

BLE

e bl

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Century City BVI Holdings Limited

BRSALES

BEE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BLE

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

TERBEFEZERBZRARA

Pt ZFImportant Holdings Limitedfh# % - VBB T IIRBELEEH 2 ABHE -

(a)

(b)

DAER

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited

NEER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited

42 W BB ERABRAA
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B RA LS

BEXE

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited

BRSA LS

BEE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
BEE

RHEEDX

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33
60.00
40.00

BB X

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67
60.00

BHEES R

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00

gHEEE

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

| P49



(z) R E%ENet Age Technology Limitedfi i #a + ToE B T I mZE L EES 2 RAHE

(a)

(b)

(aa) RULZENet Community Limitedi&{n %

(ab) HPilot Pro Holdings Limitedf% 17 ##

(a)

(b)

DNEER

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

Century Digital Investments Limited

NEER

Manyways Technology Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

Century Digital Investments Limited

DNAER

eyl

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

8D Matrix Limited

NEER

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

8D Matrix Limited

BRSA LS

BEE

g

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

B RSA LS

BEE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

CNEREAE-REERBLARRAR
BB T AERERNARRE

BNSA LS

BLAE

™

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited
Century City BVI Holdings Limited

B NSA LS

BEE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited
Important Holdings Limited

RHERIR

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33
99.93

REERIR

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67
99.93

REERSIR

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33
60.00
40.00

REERIR

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67
60.00
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(ac) HH%Speedway Technology Limitedi 314 @ BB N FlmBE L E LRI 2 AREFE ¢

(ad)

(ae)

tAEE T E MR RER AN
—m - —F MRS

(a) DEEHE
2w m

Century City BVI Holdings Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited

Important Holdings Limited

(b) RAREE

Manyways Technology Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited

Important Holdings Limited

Secure Way Technology Limited

Important Holdings Limited

BRSALEH

BEXE

A2

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited

BRSALES

BEE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited

Pk Task Master Technology Limitedf(n#% + JyBE B M MB L EEH 2 DREE -

(a) DEEHE
e mm

Century City BVI Holdings Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

(b) 2AREE

Manyways Technology Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

BRSALES

i

g

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
HTHALES

BEE
Manyways Technology Limited

R %Top Technologies Limitedft 3 i @ iEB T FIMELEEH 2 AREE ¢

(a) 2DREHE
A m

Century City BVI Holdings Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited

Important Holdings Limited

(b) 2AREE

Manyways Technology Limited

8D International (BVI) Limited

Task Master Technology Limited

Important Holdings Limited

Secure Way Technology Limited

Important Holdings Limited

B NSA LS

BELE

A

Century City BVI Holdings Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited

BRSA LS

BEE

Manyways Technology Limited
8D International (BVI) Limited
Task Master Technology Limited
BEE

Secure Way Technology Limited

BHEE X

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33

BB X

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67

RHERDX

56.44
100.00
40.00

BHEES X

100.00
60.00

gHEES R

56.44
100.00
40.00
100.00
33.33

RHERSX

100.00
60.00
100.00
33.33
100.00
66.67



(af) RUERERBERARAARNES  NEATIIHELEEFZARRA -

(a) RDEEM AT5ALEH EHEE %
uE Yol Bra 56.44
Century City BVI Holdings Limited g 100.00
8D International (BVI) Limited Century City BVI Holdings Limited 40.00
Task Master Technology Limited 8D International (BVI) Limited 100.00
Important Holdings Limited Task Master Technology Limited 33.33
8D Matrix Limited Important Holdings Limited 60.00
8D Matrix Limited Century City BVI Holdings Limited 40.00
Giant Forward Holdings Limited 8D Matrix Limited 100.00

(b) RAEER ATHALEH EHERS X
Manyways Technology Limited Brx 100.00
8D International (BVI) Limited Manyways Technology Limited 60.00
Task Master Technology Limited 8D International (BVI) Limited 100.00
Important Holdings Limited Task Master Technology Limited 33.33
Secure Way Technology Limited e 100.00
Important Holdings Limited Secure Way Technology Limited 66.67
8D Matrix Limited Important Holdings Limited 60.00
Giant Forward Holdings Limited 8D Matrix Limited 100.00

BAREMBEEN  R-T——FRA=ZTH  ARAZEZRRFTHAERER AR AR KRR A EMEE DR (E
EREFNHAEHRAEXVE) ERMRD - BERNXEFTRE (@) AAREES LA HHE3520R T I AZIEHR
EFEZECM RS AR  HOARBERETIENSARA MR A EMES AR -

REPEAMBRRME T LAREEN  RERAA - THALREREARAIAR LT ERERER AR RH R
i el BRI RBE S (LR ARRESS]) BER TRNATRENARBALA 2 3ES AU BREY
KRN ABESICRTREA L RBEBEH IR

() ARAZENES RETRAERTIERRARIZEZIHEA
(i) EAREELERHABBETIEREREAREIBELZ2EA

(i) EMR(REEOADAEZEEEANI TEZES

(v) EFERIRGEER: K

v) RECLRNZBESBZETEGZEA -

f=]

A2 W T BB ERABR QA
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FERRNRAS 2 i

RIZE——FR A=1H HBEARAEENR
AR Bt RARRRRR (D < B E KR ©

REEF LR RN ALT]

IRRRER

Secure Way Technology Limited
([Secure Way]) (Fif&FiRii)

Net Community Limited
(TNet Community]) (FiF&ET ~ ii Kiii)

Century Digital Holdings Limited
(TCentury Digitall) (Mt &Ei ~ i Kiv)

Grand Modern Investments Limited
([Grand Modernl) (Bi%Ei ~ i %)

BieE

(i) WERAYABBRLEEHZA
mAELBARERBEE AR

RRERT
BERHUE
1,630,416,666
1,630,416,666

1,630,416,666

1,630,416,666

Pt
HEEER
(R%1T) BE

BIIBARRM TIZBRR(EFALFEZIR
ZEERIARARBE S RPEEIIFEB6HRTCERNREFE 2 ATMNIA

FiEEER
ay(ER7T
RARET)
1,630,416,666
1,630,416,666

1,630,416,666

1,630,416,666

HiE N 2

RITBAR) BEUT

ER-2——F

AA=tH
ERTEER
ZBHED R

50.20%
50.20%

50.20%

50.20%

M FA Tb‘A R BEDERE LXERRIEFRRAST 2Exs ] —HAREED

M&

(i) PMUEFERR2EZ - I RGrand Moden B A o

(i) Net Community&Secure Way2 E# B 2 A7)

(iv)  Century Digital&Net Community2 &% & 2 2 7

(v  Grand Modern&Century Digital2 £ & 2 A @)

BAREMREEEIN  ARREZNR
A=18  EAEARE RO RAEKD < Ex EJZ/AE.

FE MRS ERBEFRAERIMERA

RRREERASHEARR R B AR D

ZARMEECESREHBMT

(1) BBk ASecure WayZ B 5 o

(2) ZEMBInkHE -

42 BB ERAER

7]

—m - —F MRS

BIIBRABSANEEEMAL (EHARAEZIR

BRREERBEFRAEKRIE

XVEBSE2 370 88 < 13 M

RIBELERBEMEANet Community » Century Digital X Grand ModernZ £ o

BITRAER) R
ZEBRRARARBES R B HRIIE336HRTCHNRT

T__ﬁ/\

fE R 2



HiE N 8

RELTRAFIBHIBORIAE  ATREEARRCBE-T-TF+ A=+ A LMBER 2 FHTEURK
REEFEMZEEHIIMT :

BEhE BEFE

HITEF -

RERKE e RIZ-——FNATHAREZEAREIMARRETZAAKH Investment
Holdings Limited @ EREZFRAR AR ([(RERE]) CBMTES -

ek ik e RIT——FNATHBEEZARREREZFHNES -

REHE S o RIZ——FNAtHAREZAAREREZHNES -

BUFNTEE

P Yk o RIZ——FXAZTHARBERBRAMETZARRLRAREERERAFE

REBREBRA) ZBUFRTES -

BREVHBEEELZN  BEEMERERE LTHRASI13BINEZETMTURE - AR EE 7 EHBR BN
DEBRBIEEENI 2R

A2 W T BB ERABR QA
(W —E - —FFHESE



HiE N 2

RAREE-Z——FRNAZTREAEAA—BEET EARAME TS CEERER TR 2 TG - T

(1) ARTSECXEERBLERTE  IRENTHARZAGKEEY  YATRAMADBIEE -

() ARAZBUFNTEZLZELERELS  EREADAZARAREAE - AAR2HES (BEBLIFH
TER)AXBREV)E=FHESE X MEIEFNLEREEEL -

EEETRFRHZBTED

AAREHRAELATERZRERARCESETEFR ST (L TR]) (EERMENG LTI 252
BK) ERREARREZETERR B ETED - AEARRZHEEH  ESRA KFCREE_T——FRX
A=TBEANEAR—EETRETH REL T ERFK -

BE  HEIWEARARz LHES

REE-T——F A=ZTALAER ARARREEMHERRANERE HEIBOEFNAREZ LHES

REEN

KA EHERER AN THREMAR

hk@EEE (RESTR) BUIHTES)
HEBRLE BUIFHTES)
BLRELE (BUFHITES)

ENZECDEANAEEEERMNERZEMEN LT wAEBRA 2 e ERILEN - Bt ABEERIBERES
B EHARENEE T ——FR AZHHIEANERZAKERERGANKRE « SNEREM 2 BN REFNARE
E568 o

42 W BB ERABRAA
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PHEBEREARS

Ell ERNST & YOUNG

ey

=7 Kk
HCentury City International Holdings LimitedZEE &
(RBEREZTMRIZERAR])

5IE

AGEMCEBHIIHRE17EZE38E 2 Century City International Holdings Limited ([E 2 8)) REMBAF (47
BIESE] PHEBER  PHUKENBER _E——F X AZTAZERGAUBRRARAREZZA L EAH
FZERERRANER  2AMEE  BAEHRRASREREHBNE - REEBHARFINERARFSFLTH
Al M ERRE 2 RRVARE IMRAZEBRERBEASHMASMBEH 2 BB ERNE34% [P B KR
H([BAEFEREAR]) -

SERRAESAAEREER ST EASMRBRIZ N AT HHHER - ARUMAREARBES LBAUATRNHE
HERER BSZRENRBEHT LRGN ER BTER—EEREL  MFREMRLN - AZEM I SRR
EZARMEEFMEMALAERE LEAEE-

ENEE

TRBMHREEE G ASRM 2 (BEEMIIELER) %2410 B8 “”WQ;%QEMTEPHHEMQEHZ%E&JL‘ﬁ%
MLk PHRBEN BHERIENAENBREHEECAR {’Eﬁé’ﬁj TEMAMREMEDER - AREHZ
RBERBRBEREFNENET 2 ERA ) AR TEREAZBMENTABRRT AR EERIMAEAETE - ALt -
ARSI ERERER -

REAZHM BHIE AN ELRENEE  BACEMAET B BENEMEEAT AL ERERE S
ERIEMR 2 RTERE -

ZXRH BB
HERHE

EBEMIRSRAY
B4R 0281818
—T——F\AZ1+HH

A2 W T BB ERABR QA
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